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NTS

A305 8.3.2016 9-IFU (Issued for Use) HNJ WTJ HNJ
06 9.11.2017 9-IFU (Issued for Use) WTJ HNJ WTJ
07 30.8.2019 9-IFU (Issued for Use) WTJ LGH WTJ
08 3.4.2023 9-IFU (Issued for Use) HNJ TAN HNJ

Revision change

Drawing title:

Ø80 SP Stab 10k Interv Weco 1502 Female 2" ID 45 
wJ-Lock 
Drawing number:
BA4826

Parts List

MATERIALDESCRIPTIONPART No.QTYITEM

S165MØ80 SP Stab Body 10K Interv 2" fig. 1502 Fem  ID 45 wJ-Lock BA482511

Assembly of 2.1 - 2.2Handle for Ø80 Stab with J-LockBA472612

AISI 316LPlate for D-Handle ver. 2BA479612.1

AISI 316LSwivel Ring for Ø80 SP Stab wWNBA472512.2

AISI 316LROV Handle Bracket BA231123

AISI 316LJ-Lock BoltBA182314

PEHD 1000Guide Nose Ø80BA130615

Rubber NBRSeal ring 2" 602 / 1002 / 1502 F Union10098716

A4M10x25 Socked Head Bolt DIN 912 A4-8010025347

HPU/N270Ø80 Stab Seal 10014528

API 17H Type 4
DESIGN CODE:
NOTE: 1

Article Type:
Main Group:
Intermediate Group:
Sub Group:

TECHNICAL CLASSIFICATION:
001-Hot Stabs
1.05. Ø80 Hot Stab
1.41.01. Stab
1.41.99.01. Single

NOTE: 2

Pressure Rating Bar:
Material:
Weight:
Volume:
Surface Area:
Hydraulic:
Mechanical:
Electrical:
Com. & Protocol:

INTERFACE INFORMATION:
690
Intervention
15,7 kg
2,17 dm^3
3733 cm^2
2" fig. 1502 Female 
N/A
N/A 
N/A

NOTE: 3

230

537

12
0

BA5274
SPAREPARTS:
NOTE: 4


80


13

6

21
7

5 8 1

2.2 3 7 2.1

6

269,95COG 

435

4


